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GH ISLA INE MAXWELL. ACCT 
For the Period 51I/B to 5/31/13 

Portfolio Activity Summary - Canadian Dollar 
PRINCIPAL 

US Dollar Value Local Value 

Transactions 
Current 

Period Value 
Year-To-Date 

Value' 
Current 

Period Value 
Year-To-Date 

Value' 

Beginning Cash Balance 

INFLOWS 
Income 

— 

67.62 

— 

284.85 

0.00 

68.96 

—

288.68 
Total Inflows 

OUTFLOWS " 
Withdrawals 

$67.62 

(67.62) 

5284.86 

(284.85) 

68.96 

(68.96) 

288.68 

(288.68) 
Total Outflows (567.62) ($284.86) (88.96) (288.68) 

Ending Cash Balance 0.00 

INCOME 

US Dollar Value Local Value 

Transactions 

Beginning Cash Balance 

Ending Cash Balance 

J.P.Morgan 

Current Year-To-Date Current Year-To-Date 
Period Value Value' Period Value Value' 

0.00 

— — 0.00 
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Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan 
Chase 

CONFIDENTIAL 
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