



GHISLAINE MAXWELL ACCT. [REDACTED]
For the Period 5/1/13 to 5/31/13

Portfolio Activity Summary - Canadian Dollar

Transactions	PRINCIPAL			
	US Dollar Value		Local Value	
	Current Period Value	Year-To-Date Value*	Current Period Value	Year-To-Date Value*
Beginning Cash Balance	--	--	0.00	--
INFLOWS				
Income	67.62	284.85	68.96	288.68
Total Inflows	\$67.62	\$284.85	68.96	288.68
OUTFLOWS **				
Withdrawals	(67.62)	(284.85)	(68.96)	(288.68)
Total Outflows	(\$67.62)	(\$284.85)	(68.96)	(288.68)
Ending Cash Balance	--	--	0.00	--

Transactions	INCOME			
	US Dollar Value		Local Value	
	Current Period Value	Year-To-Date Value*	Current Period Value	Year-To-Date Value*
Beginning Cash Balance	--	--	0.00	--
Ending Cash Balance	--	--	0.00	--